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Eitiy SbMt COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY

MADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO
COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES-

LICENSE

NUMBER

86-1103

86-0210

84-0556

82-0322

85-0898

85-0871

83-0658

84-0880

86-0562

84-0188

83-0253

83-0234

36-0134

82-0838

87-0367

86*0603

34-0328

83-0672

83-0566

84-0329

81-1048

82-0101

84-0356

82-0647

86-0876

86-0821

83-0708

87-0636

85-0823

87-0123

81-0759

83-1082

SURNAME

BRYAN

BRYAN

BRYAN

BRYANT

BRYANT

BRYANT

BRYANT

BRYANT

BRYANT

BRYANT

BRYANT

BRYANT

BRYANT

BRYANT

BRYCE

8RYSON

BRYSON

6UC HAN

BUCKLEY

BUCKLEY

BUCKNER

BUFF

BUFF

BUFFINGTON

BUFFINGTON

BUICKERQQD

BULL

BULLARD

8ULLARO

BULLOCK

BULLOCK

8UWGARNER

M A L E S
• GIVEN NAME

DAVID C III
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GEORGE E III
COLUMBIA SC

JAMES MOORE
WALTER6QRQ SC

*******

CARL DANIEL
LEESVILLE SC

DOUGLAS EDWIN
GREENWOOD SC

FRED H
LEXINGTON SC

FRED HUIE
COLUMBIA SC

HARRY T
GASTON SC

JACK ANTHONY
BLYTHEWOQD SC

JAMES CARL TO*
COLUMBIA SC

MICHAEL RANSOM
LEESVILLE SC

PAUL KEVIN SH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RICHARD EUGENE
LEXINGTON SC

THOMAS CHARLES
LEXINGTON SC

*******

MATTHEW P JR
COLUMBIA SC

*******

TIMOTHY RAY
LEXINGTON SC

WILLIAM DONALD
SWANSEA SC

*******

ARCHIBALD H: XII
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JOHN J JR
LEXINGTON SC

WILLIAM J
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CLINT MCMANN*
COLUMBIA SC

*******

NOLAN V
LEXINGTON SC

TED
VASSER MICHIGAN

*******

CODIE RAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TROY DEAN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BARREL EDWARD
LEXINGTON SC

*******

MICHAEL MEADORS
BALLENTINE SC

*******

CHARLES LAWTON
GASTON SC

ROBERT STUART
WINNSBORO SC

*******

DAVID JANES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JAMES KINDRED
SWANSEA SC

*******

ROBERT ERNEST
WEST COLUMBIA SC

AGE

36

24

53

21

35

22

47

33

26

54

22

21

23

22

29

25

27

32

28

43

24

67

32

18

25

34

29

24

60

27

37

19

F E M A L E S

GOODWIN LYNNE N
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RASH VALERIE SUSAN
COLUMBIA SC

BRYANT JANE SANDIFER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BUNTIh TINA MARIE
LEESVILLE SC

HUFFSTETLER BONNIE LEIGH
LEXINGTON SC

SIE3RANDT DONA MICHELE
LEXINGTON SC

MOORE MILDRED E
COLUMBIA SC

POPE REBECCA OLIVES
GASTON SC

MILES LISA DELORES
LEESVILLE SC

FERNBERG LOIS ELEANOR
COLUMBIA SC

ETHEREDGE OMELIA RENEE
8ATESBURG SC

HU6GINS VICKIE JILL
GASTON SC

HAWS JAMIE LEE
LEXINGTON SC

OSWALD CHARLOTTE EDNA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LEVINE DIANNE K
COLUMBIA SC

FRALEY JANET MARIE
CHAPIN SC

WINGARD TRACI LYNN
SWANSEA SC

SHELBY CHAUNCEY DELORES
COLUMBIA SC

HALL JULIE ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CAUSBY BARBARA JEFFCGAT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH CASSIE ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RENDER VERMELLE
LEXINGTON SC

SERGENT ANN MARIE
VASSER MICHIGAN

CQPELAND DEBRA ELIZABETH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WOODY FAUN
COLUMBIA SC

SMITH KAREN KAY
COLUMBIA SC

SITES LAURA JEANNETTE
CHAPIN SC

TINDAL ESTHER SHARPE
GASTON SC

RAWL RUTH KEARNS
CHARLESTON SC

CRUMPLER WANDA 'GAIL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BULLOCK JANICE LAWSON
SWANSEA SC

SHEALY DARLENE ANN
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

u

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo-

10

3

6

4

9

9

7

9

6

3

3

3

2

9

4

6

4

6

6

4

11

2

4

7

3

8

7

6

8

2

8

11

Day

10

14

15

19

20

13

15

10

4

6

28

24

20

3

14

18

23

30

21

23

20

4

30

12

25

6

25

25

30

12

14

17

Year

1986

1986

1984

1982

1985

1985

1983

19S4

1986

1984

1983

1983

1986

1982

1937

1986

1984

1983

1983

1984

1981

1982

1984

1982

1936

1986

1983

1987

1985

1987

19S1

1983

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

Ml*

3

6

4

9

9

7

9

6

3

3

3

2

9

5

6

4

8

7

12

2

7

3

S

8

7

9

2

8

11

Day

— ** .

23

25

20

27

16

17

15

14

18

31

25

21

10

23

21

27

14

i

11

14

24

30

15

20

7

14

14

21

18

Year

*rr-

1986

1984

1982

1985

1935

1983

1934

1986

1984

1983

1983

1986

1982

1987

1986

1984

1983

1983

1981

1 982

1 982

1936

1986

1983

1987

1985

1987

1981

1983

; -PERSON OFFICIATING

•

REV JOHN M HAYNES
COLUMBIA SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PROBATE JUDGE

EARL GANTT NP
BATESBURG SC
REV CARL 0 EVANS
COLUMBIA SC
ANN S BOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV STEPHEN F BAUGHMAN
SWANSEA SC
JOHN G LUCAS JR NP
LEXINGTON' COUNTY SC
REV CHARLES L DUNN
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV RUSSELL C KLECKLEY
COLUMBIA SC
ANN S BOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
ALVIN HUMPHRIES NP
GASTON SC
REV OANIEL S BRADLEY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV R A POWELL
LEXINGTON SC

REV VICTOR E SKITH
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV DAVID E LANDHOLT
COLUMBIA SC
REV PATRICK ENDICOTT
ORANGEBURG sc

REV C STANLEY MCCUNE JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV CHARLES W EASLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JG
LEXINGTON SC

REV HOLLIS A MILLER
LEXINGTON SC

REV MARVIN L IS£MAN
8ISHQPVILLE SC
REV JAMES 0 TRUESDALE
LEXINGTON SC

REV E A HALLMAN JR
LEXINGTON SC

REV GUY C CRUSE
WHITE ROCK SC

SONNY STURKIE NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV JOHN R RHODES
CHARLESTON SC

REV J RICHARD MCOUFFIE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
TERESA A GULBIS NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

,

REV RUPERT T AMMONS JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

_

~

—


